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ICT & COMPUTING MODULES

COURSE MODULES DURATION TUTION  FEE
ICDL
               i) ICDL Workforce
 

 
                                                             ii) ICDL professional

Application Essentials, Computer and 
Online Essentials, Computer 
Essentials, Online Essentials, 
Documents, Spreadsheets, Cyber 
Security, Information Literacy, Online 
Collaboration, Data Protection, 
Remote Work

Presentations(Advanced), Documents
(Advanced), Web Editing, Image 
Editing, Digital Marketing, Project 
Planning, Management Spreadsheets, 
Data Analytics, Advanced Database

12 Weeks

12 Weeks

33,000

33,000

END USER PROFESSIONAL 
(i & ii )

Ms Windows
MsWord, Powerpoint, IT Concepts, 
Excel, MS access, 
Outlook, Internet.

8 Weeks 12,000

Web Design & Development CSS
HTML
Javascript
Joomla, Word Press
PHP Developer for Beginners
Python programming
Java programming for Beginners
Advanced Java Programming
C++ Programming

4 Weeks
3 Weeks
4 Weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks

5,000
5,000
5,000
8,000
8,000
10,000
8,000
25,000
8,000

Databases My SQL database
Microsoft SQL Server
Oracle
MongoDB

40 Hours
40 Hours
40 Hours
40 Hours

9,000
12,000
12,000
9,000

Licensed Penetration Tester (LPT)
Certified Security Analyst (CSA)
Computer Hacking Forensic 
Investigator (CHFI)
Certified Network Defender (CND)
Certified Ethical Hacker

120 Hours
120 Hours
120 Hours

120 Hours
120 Hours

40,000
40,000
40,000

40,000
40,000

Cyber Security Certifications

Operating Systems Windows Server 2019
Linux
Linux Redhat Enterprise

40 Hours
40 Hours
40 Hours

15,000
15,000
15,000

AutoCAD
ArchiCAD

40 Hours
40 Hours

10,000
10,000

Computer Aided Design



GRAPHIC DESIGN

COURSE MODULES DURATION TUTION  FEE
Graphic Design Professional Adobe Photoshop

Adobe Illustrator
Adobe InDesign
CorelDraw
MS. Publisher

4 Weeks
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
4 Weeks

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

Digital Marketing Professional Integrated Digital Marketing
Marketing Automation
Social Media Marketing
Social Media Advertising
Content Marketing
Search Engine Optimization
Search Engine Marketing
Email Marketing
Analytics

10 Hours
10 Hours
10 Hours
10 Hours
10 Hours
10 Hours
10 Hours
10 Hours
10 Hours

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

DIGITAL  MARKETING  MODULES

STATISTICAL MODULES

SPSS
Advanced Excel
MS. Project

_
_
_

2 Weeks
2 Weeks
2 Weeks

10,000
10,000
10,000

ACCOUNTING MODULES
Quickbooks 
Sage Pastel 

__
__

40 Hours
40 Hours

10,000
10,000

CISCO NETWORKING COURSES
CISCO Networking Courses CCNA: Introduction to Networks

 CCNA: Switching, Routing, and      
              Wireless Essentials
CCNA: Enterprise Networking, 
             Security, and Automation
CCNP Enterprise: Core Networking
CCNP Enterprise: Advanced Routing

40 Hours

40 Hours

40 Hours

40 Hours
40 Hours

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000
15,000



0718 781 513
0727 792 122

admissions@chrm.or.ke

CollegeofHRM

College_hr

CollegeHRM

Hazina Trade Centre, 13th floor, Moktar Daddah Street, Nairobi
and Have branches in Mombasa, Nakuru & Kisumu

Branch
Contacts

Mombasa
0720 081 784  /  0707 729 767 0723 927 742 0711 778 464

Nakuru Kisumu

CONTACT  US

MPESA Paybill No: 522123
Account No. 80295K (Your Name)

Bank Name: Kenya Commercial Bank
Branch: Biashara Street,
Account Name: College of Human Resource Management
Account No: 1180194667

PAYMENT OPTIONS OUR  PARTNERS


