

SCHOOL OF ICT PROFESSIONAL COURSES



ICT & COMPUTING MODULES

COURSE	MODULES	DURATION	TUTION FEE
	MODULES	DUKAIION	IUIION FEE
ICDL i) ICDL Workforce	Application Essentials, Computer and Online Essentials, Computer Essentials, Online Essentials, Documents, Spreadsheets, Cyber Security, Information Literacy, Online Collaboration, Data Protection, Remote Work	12 Weeks	33,000
ii) ICDL professional	Presentations(Advanced), Documents (Advanced), Web Editing, Image Editing, Digital Marketing, Project Planning, Management Spreadsheets, Data Analytics, Advanced Database	12 Weeks	33,000
END USER PROFESSIONAL (i & ii)	Ms Windows MsWord, Powerpoint, IT Concepts, Excel, MS access, Outlook, Internet.	8 Weeks	12,000
Web Design & Development	CSS	4 Weeks	5,000
	HTML	3 Weeks	5,000
	Javascript	4 Weeks	5,000
	Joomla, Word Press	4 weeks	8,000
	PHP Developer for Beginners	4 weeks	8,000
	Python programming	4 weeks	10,000
	Java programming for Beginners	4 weeks	8,000
	Advanced Java Programming	8 weeks	25,000
	C++ Programming	4 weeks	8,000
Databases	My SQL database	40 Hours	9,000
	Microsoft SQL Server	40 Hours	12,000
	Oracle	40 Hours	12,000
	MongoDB	40 Hours	9,000
Cyber Security Certifications	Licensed Penetration Tester (LPT)	120 Hours	40,000
Cyber Security Certifications	Certified Security Analyst (CSA)	120 Hours	40,000
	Computer Hacking Forensic	120 Hours	40,000
	Investigator (CHFI)		
	Certified Network Defender (CND)	120 Hours	40,000
	Certified Ethical Hacker	120 Hours	40,000
Operating Systems	Windows Server 2019	40 Hours	15,000
	Linux	40 Hours	15,000
	Linux Redhat Enterprise	40 Hours	15,000
Computer Aided Design	AutoCAD	40 Hours	10,000
in the second	ArchiCAD	40 Hours	10,000

GRAPHIC DESIGN			
COURSE	MODULES	DURATION	TUTION FEE
Graphic Design Professional	Adobe Photoshop	4 Weeks	7,500
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Adobe Illustrator	4 Weeks	7,500
	Adobe InDesign	4 Weeks	7,500
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	CorelDraw	4 Weeks	7,500
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	MS. Publisher	4 Weeks	7,500

DIGITAL MARKETING MODULES

Digital Marketing Professional	Integrated Digital Marketing	10 Hours	2,000
	Marketing Automation	10 Hours	2,000
	Social Media Marketing	10 Hours	2,000
	Social Media Advertising	10 Hours	2,000
	Content Marketing	10 Hours	2,000
	Search Engine Optimization	10 Hours	2,000
	Search Engine Marketing	10 Hours	2,000
	Email Marketing	10 Hours	2,000
	Analytics	10 Hours	2,000

ACCOUNTING MODULES			
Quickbooks		40 Hours	10,000
Sage Pastel		40 Hours	10,000

STATISTICAL MODULES			
SPSS		2 Weeks	10,000
Advanced Excel		2 Weeks	10,000
MS. Project		2 Weeks	10,000

CISCO NETWORKING COURSES			
CISCO Networking Courses	CCNA: Introduction to Networks	40 Hours	15,000
	CCNA: Switching, Routing, and Wireless Essentials	40 Hours	15,000
	CCNA: Enterprise Networking, Security, and Automation	40 Hours	15,000
	CCNP Enterprise: Core Networking	40 Hours	15,000
	CCNP Enterprise: Advanced Routing	40 Hours	15,000









🖂 admissions@chrm.or.ke 🛛 👩



CollegeHRM

Hazina Trade Centre, 13th floor, Moktar Daddah Street, Nairobi and Have branches in Mombasa. Nakuru & Kisumu

Branch	Mombasa	Nakuru	Kisumu
Contacts	0720 081 784 / 0707 729 767	0723 927 742	0711 778 464